

Havil International School Sdn Bhd 21 Jalan Sultan Abdul Samad. Brickfields 50470 Kuala Lumpur

admin@havil.edu.my www.havil.edu.my

## Cambridge Assessment International Education

**IGCSE Application Form (Private Candidate)** 

Centre Name: Havil International School

Centre Number: MY865

Exam Series: June 2022

Candidate's Photo (Passport size – Within the last 6 months)

Please write name of student on the back of the photograph.

Normal Entry	on or before 8 February 2022
Late Entry	on or before 11 April 2022 (penalty of RM150 plus an additional charge of RM200 per subject)

Kindly complete this form in BLOCK LETTERS.

Candidate Name (as in IC/Passport):	
IC/Passport No.:	Gender: Male / Female
Address:	Birth date (dd/mm/yy):
Is English your first language? Yes / No	_

Candidate Contact No.: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Candidate Email: \_\_\_\_\_

Parent/Guardian Contact No.: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Parent/Guardian Email: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Syllabus Title	Syllabus Code	Fees	Registration (V)
Additional Mathematics	0606	RM700	
Biology	0610	RM800	
Business Studies	0450	RM700	
Chemistry	0620	RM800	
Chinese as a Second Language	0523	RM800	
Economics	0455	RM700	
English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement)	0510	RM800	
First Language English (Oral Endorsement)	0500	RM700	



Havil International School Sdn Bhd 21 Jalan Sultan Abdul Samad, Brickfields 50470 Kuala Lumpur

+603 - 2276 3338

admin@havil.edu.my www.havil.edu.my

Information and Communication Technology	0417	RM800	
Malay	0546	RM800	
Mandarin Chinese	0547	RM800	
Mathematics (Without Coursework)	0580	RM700	
Physics	0625	RM800	

Registration fee at RM150.00 per candidate (non-refundable)	RM150.00
no. of subjects x RM 700.00 per subject	RM
no. of subjects x RM 800.00 per subject	RM
Total IGCSE exam fee payable to "Havil International School Sdn. Bhd."	RM

*Please note that the fees indicated above are inclusive of the sterling pound entry fees payable to CAIE.* 

\*Please have this form completed and fees paid by 8 February 2022.

## DECLARATION

- I make this entry according to the provisions of the published regulations which I have studied.
- I have given all the information required truthfully and accurately to the best of my knowledge and belief.
- I understand that I shall be allowed to sit only for those subjects and papers for which I have entered on this form.
- I agree that there will be no postponement or refund of all fees should I decide to withdraw from the examination after the close of the registration period.
- Havil International School Sdn. Bhd. will take reasonable steps to provide information or advice but cannot be held liable should there be any errors that arise in the choice of units or subjects. I agree that it is ultimately my responsibility to confirm that the units or subject I entered are correct and if I want to amend the units or subjects, I will need to pay the additional fees and late charges.
- I accept the responsibility to ascertain the starting times and date of the examination in case the official notification does not reach me on time.

Applicant's Name	Applicant's Signature	Date
Father/Mother/Guardian Name	Father/Mother/Guardian Signature	Date



Havil International School Sdn Bhd 21 Jalan Sultan Abdul Samad, Brickfields 50470 Kuala Lumpur +603 - 2276 3338

admin@havil.edu.my www.havil.edu.my

Your completed entry form must be accompanied by the following (please tick):

- □ Coloured passport size photograph
- Copy of your Passport (Non-Malaysians) or Identity Card (Malaysians)
- $\hfill\square$  Completed and signed application form
- □ The total examination fee
- Previous statement of entry or result (if applicable)

## For Office Use Only:

Amount paid:	Student ID:
Receipt number:	Registered by:
Date:	Remarks:

## **Payment Instructions**

- 1) Payments may be made by cheque or credit card. All payment via cheque/bank draft are to be made payable to Havil International School Sdn. Bhd.
- 2) For payments made online, please use the following bank details:

Account Name: Havil International School Sdn. Bhd. Account No: 8000856462 Bank: CIMB Address: CIMB Bank Berhad, 70 Wisma Koponas, Jalan Tun Sambanthan, 50470 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Bank Swift Code: CIBBMYKL

Please forward a copy of the banking slips for verification.